
Default Division ­ Coudersport

Day Date Time End Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue Officials

Fri 12/4/2015 5:30pm W 61­48 Coudersport   St. Marys   Kane Tip­Off
To.

Sat 12/5/2015 8:00pm W 43­26 Coudersport   Kane   Kane Tip­Off
To.

Tue 12/8/2015 7:30pm W 39­28 Coudersport   PortAllegany   NTL

Mon 12/14/2015 7:30pm W 44­39 Coudersport   Otto­Eldred   NTL

Fri 12/18/2015 7:30pm L 48­45 Bradford   Coudersport   Non­League

Mon 12/21/2015 7:30pm W 48­59 Wellsboro   Coudersport   Non­League

Tue 12/22/2015 7:30pm W 28­61 Oswayo
Valley   Coudersport   NTL

Tue 12/29/2015 6:15pm W 32­58 N. Potter   Coudersport  
Maple Leaf
To. at Coudy
(NTL)

Wed 12/30/2015 6:15pm W 41­54 Cameron
County   Coudersport   Maple LeafTo. at Coudy

Tue 1/5/2016 7:30pm W 57­29 Coudersport   CameronCounty   NTL

Thu 1/7/2016 7:00pm W 4­70 Austin   Coudersport   NTL (No JV)

Mon 1/11/2016 7:30pm W 45­30 Coudersport   Galeton   NTL

Wed 1/13/2016 7:30pm W 46­57 Smethport   Coudersport   NTL

Tue 1/19/2016 7:30pm W 29­58 Port
Allegany   Coudersport   NTL

Thu 1/21/2016 7:30pm W 60­47 Coudersport   N. Potter   NTL

Mon 1/25/2016 7:30pm W 35­54 Otto­Eldred   Coudersport   NTL

Wed 1/27/2016 7:30pm W 70­37 Coudersport   OswayoValley   NTL

Fri 1/29/2016 7:30pm W 31­51 Cameron
County   Coudersport   NTL

Tue 2/2/2016 7:00pm W 51­27 Coudersport   Austin   NTL (No JV)

Thu 2/4/2016 7:30pm W 43­45 Galeton   Coudersport   NTL

Fri 2/5/2016 7:30pm W 55­53 Coudersport   DuBois CC   Non­League

Mon 2/8/2016 7:30pm W 52­39 Coudersport   Smethport   NTL

Fri 2/19/2016 6:00pm W 32­41 Clarion   Coudersport  
D9 A
quarterfinals
at Kane HS

Wed 2/24/2016 6:00pm L 52­37 Keystone   Coudersport  

D9 A
semifinals
St. Marys
HS

Fri 2/26/2016 7:30pm L 59­63 Coudersport   NorthClarion  

D9 A
consolation
at ECC

Sat 3/5/2016 4:00pm L 15­47 Coudersport   BishopCarroll  

PIAA
Playoffs at
Central
Cambria HS

Status: F Final Score (Visitors­Home)
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http://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1705009&sid=150892207
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http://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1872105&sid=150892207
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http://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9girlsbball&locationid=1802273&sid=150892207

